	附件4
萝岗和苑H1、H2栋公租房社区家具家电申报更换清单

	

	单位名称：XX公司
	2023年X月X日

	序号
	栋号
	房号
	空调
	洗衣机
	冰箱
	热水器
	抽油烟机
	1.2m
床
	1.5m
床
	主卧衣柜
	次卧衣柜
	餐桌
	餐椅
	书桌
	书椅
	电视柜
	沙发
	茶几
	鞋柜
	备注

	1
	H1
	803
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	示例

	2
	H2
	3201
	3
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	示例

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	3
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
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